
FALL 2020 HOLIDAY HOURS & CLOSURES
SEPTEMBER
Thursday September 3, 2020 Home Football Game TBS

Monday September 7, 2020 Labor Day 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–8 p.m.

Saturday September 19, 2020 Home Football Game TBA

OCTOBER
Saturday October 17, 2020 Home Football Game TBA

Saturday October 31, 2020 Home Football Game TBA

NOVEMBER
Saturday November 14, 2020 Home Football Game TBA

Wednesday November 25, 2020 Thanksgiving Break 6 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–8 p.m.

Thursday–Friday November 26–27, 2020 Thanksgiving Day / Break CLOSED

Saturday November 28, 2020 Home Football Game TBA

Sunday November 29, 2020 Thanksgiving Break 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–8 p.m.

DECEMBER
Monday–Wednesday December 21-23, 2020 Winter Break 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–8 p.m.

Thursday December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve CLOSED

Friday December 25, 2020 Christmas Day CLOSED

Saturday–Thursday December 26–31, 2020 Winter Maintenance CLOSED

Home football game hours of operation are determined by kickoff times and campus parking restrictions. 
*TBS-To Be Scheduled   *TBA-To Be Announced

Day of the Week Fall | August 19–November 24

Monday–Thursday 6 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–10 p.m.

Friday 6 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–9 p.m.

Saturday 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–8 p.m.

Sunday 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | 4 p.m.–10 p.m.

HOURS OF OPERATION FALL 2020

The Reily Student Recreation Center will close between 2–4 p.m. for facility cleaning. 

The Indoor Pool, Outdoor Pool, and Sundeck will be CLOSED 
for renovations until further notice.
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